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Nome
TIRINGA
BERLIN
MAX
ZERO GRAU
FORAGIDO
TIRO FATAL
JACARE
DIAMANTE
MANDACHUVA
MADRUGADAO
CLECK
KM
THOR
ESQUENTADINHO
BALOTELLI

Anilha
283040
019732
046321
002596
543434
028310
000057
486512
045666
019690
020266
060323
034449
021170
007361

RESULTADO AZULAO 11/09/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
DIDAO
CARLOTTO
REI DAS CHAVES
RAMON DALPONT
JOAO FRANCISCO
REI DAS CHAVES
EDER CT SOUZA
JORGE FERNANDO
DIOGO
OSIEL
ANDERSON
LUIZ MAR
JOSE CARLOS
MATEUS
ISRAEL

Cidade
SANTA ROSA DO SUL - SC
VACARIA - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA -RS

SOMBRIO - SC

CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA - SC
TORRES - RS
ARARANGUA
BAL. ARROIO DO SILVA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
TORRES - RS
TORRES- RS
ARARANGUA - sC

10/15 min
0/142
0/141
0/100
0/83
0/82
0/66
0/66
0/59
0/47
0/35
0/12

0/9
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0/5
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Pontos
20
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10
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